FAST-Bus-Master/Slave  Type: RMFx21x.x
RIFLEX M1 FAST-Bus extension modules  Order #: see below
0310 BOA/Kä subject to change Page 1/4
 DG DKap Stamm-Bez. Var Ind F Sp
 hardware datasheet 43.210.006754x.001.00.4.4
© 2003 by Rittmeyer AG, CH-6302 Zug
The FAST-Bus extension modules FM211,
FM212, FS211/x and FS212/x are de-

3
functional earthing
Order Codes for Modules and Accessories
Order Code Order # Description
RMFM211 0067540.001 FAST-Bus Master, 1 fiber optic interface
RMFM212 0067541.001 FAST-Bus Master, 2 fiber optic interfaces
RMFS211 0067542.001 FAST-Bus Slave, 1 fiber optic interface
RMFS211/N 0067544.001 FAST-Bus Slave, 1 fiber optic interface, integrated power supply 17 W
RMFS212 0067543.001 FAST-Bus Slave, 2 fiber optic interfaces
RMFS212/N 0067545.001 FAST-Bus Slave, 2 fiber optic interfaces, integrated power supply 17 W
RMKZ51/03B 0067503.001 KZ51/03 with label strips
???  plastic fiber optic cable with connectors (max. 50 m) ready-made
???  HCS duplex cable with outer jacket and 2 HCS fibers, per meter
FAST-Bus-Master/Slave  RMFx21x.x